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917668 
9174676 
917679 
917681 
917687 
BI7715 
917752 
917777 
917778 
917785 
917789 
917790 

917796 
917797 
917798 
917799 
9177800 
917857 
917892 
917920 
917973 
917973 

918020 
918028 
918069 
918077 
916086 
91B611e 
918114 
918216 
918218 
918219 

918220 

918ee1 

918221 
91B8eee2 

918224 
918224 

918229 

918269 
918304 
918349 

918392 
918417 

918421 

918426 

918427 
718429 

918459 
918459 

9185193 
9186514 

918527 
918540 

918542 
918557 

918562 
918582 
918589 

918594 

918598 
918599 

918601 

718603 
918604 
718621 

918624 
718634 

918635 

918636 

918639 
918678 

918686 
918687 

918699 

918711 

918749 

918750 

918753 

OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
LOWE DMD, PHILLIP 
LOWE DMD, PHILLIP 
PUBLIC SERVICE CQ 
WESCHE CO 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
MACRO 4 INC. 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
WHITE, KEITH R 
IRELAND, CHARLES 
SCHULZ, TAVA JO 
ENGSTROM, LAEL 
MCLAIN, ROGER 
WOODFORK, CLARENCE 
ROBBINS, KEVIN 
ROXANE LABORATORIES INC 
MCBEATH, NANCY 
SCOTT RICE 
COWDEN, STEVE 
COWDEN, STEVE 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
WESCHE CO 
MEMORIAL PARK 
SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 
SANFORD COMPANY 
LAHMEYER KART SHOP 
BORDEN INC 
TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO 
BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
LOVE ENVELOPES, INC 
COMPUGRAPHIC CORPORATION 
COMPUGRAPHIC CORPORATION 
KNOX PHOTOVIDEO 
TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO 
TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO 
KING L @ CORPORATION 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
SCOTT RICE 
WALDENBOOKS 
MERRILL PUBLISHING CO 
PUBLIC MEDIA INC 
DCA EDUCATIONAL 
FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE 
FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE 
THERMAL COLD STORAGE 
THERMAL COLD STORAGE 
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
SUPREME SALES CO. 
STEEL SERVICE COMPANY 
SCOTT RICE 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 
LAW ENFORCEMENT 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
IBM 
IBM 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
GLOBAL COMPUTER SUPPLIES 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
COMPUTERLAND 
SCOTT RICE 
CHANEY APPLIANCES INC 
COMPUTERLAND 
COMPUTERLAND 
COMPUTERLAND 
SCOTT RICE 
WESCHE CO 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 

FEES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

221.35 
130.00 

1,980.00 
1,950.00 
2,544.23 

388.20 
67.77 

1,190.00 
23.90 

379.50 
347.68 
349.94 
113.78 
114.51 
96.15 
37.52 
84.67 

122.88 
45.40 
51.00 
43.00 
4.17 
6.16 

39.88 
225.00 
72.10 

1,000.00 
1,550.00 

122.58 
157.52 
337.31 
213.40 
540.55 
119.46 
337.68 
68.88 
15.00 
43.20 
127.45 
135.20 
64.64 

3,155.14 
132.91 
105.91 
674.18 

1,361.09 
1,439.01 
299.50 
20.09 

157.23 
238.87 
214.95 
470.50 
408.12 
222.41 
42.15 
57.45 

210.08 
238.08 
121.38 
661.97 
639.08 
25.84 

9,602.57 
2,926.00 

217.50 
410.75 
33.93 
201.91 
295.00 
94.00 

289.00 
1,825.00 
1,825.00 
1,702.00 

45.00 
118.96 
122.19 
248.55 


