MONDAY, JULY 24, 1989, CONTINUED

917668	OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE	FEES	221.35
917676	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	130.00
917679	LOWE DMD, PHILLIP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,980.00
917681	LOWE DMD, PHILLIP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,950.00
917687	PUBLIC SERVICE CO	SERVICES	2,544.23
917715	WESCHE CO	SERVICES	388.20
917752	BUTLER PAPER COMPANY		
		SERVICES	67.77
917777	MACRO 4 INC.	SERVICES	1,190.00
917778	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	23.90
917785	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	SERVICES	379.50
917789	WHITE, KEITH R		
		TRAVEL	347.68
917790	IRELAND, CHARLES	TRAVEL	349.94
917796	SCHULZ, TAVA JO	TRAVEL	113.78
917797	ENGSTROM, LAEL	TRAVEL	116.51
	•		
917798	MCLAIN, ROGER	TRAVEL	96.15
917799	WOODFORK, CLARENCE	TRAVEL	37.52
917800	ROBBINS, KEVIN	TRAVEL	84.67
917857	ROXANE LABORATORIES INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
917892	MCBEATH, NANCY	TRAVEL	65.40
917920	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	51.00
917973	COWDEN, STEVE	TRAVEL	43.00
917973	COWDEN, STEVE	TRAVEL	4.17
918020	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	6.16
918028	WESCHE CO	SERVICES	39.88
918069	MEMORIAL PARK	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	225.00
918077	SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	SERVICES	72.10
918086	SANFORD COMPANY	SERVICES	1,000.00
918112	LAHMEYER KART SHOP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
918114	BORDEN INC	SERVICES	122.58
918216	TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO	SERVICES	157.52
918218	BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS	SERVICES	337.31
918219	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	213.60
918220	LOVE ENVELOPES, INC	SERVICES	560.55
	· ·		
918221	COMPUGRAPHIC CORPORATION	SERVICES	119.46
918221	COMPUGRAPHIC CORPORATION	SERVICES	337.68
918222	KNOX PHOTOVIDEO	SERVICES	68.88
918224	TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO		
		SERVICES	15.00
918224	TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO	SERVICES	43.20
918229	KING L A CORPORATION	SERVICES	127.45
918269	GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	135.20
918304	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	64.64
918349	CARPENTER PAPER CO	SERVICES	3,155.16
918392	HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES	132.91
918417	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	105.91
918421	WALDENBOOKS	SERVICES	674.18
918426	MERRILL PUBLISHING CO	SERVICES	1,361.09
918427	PUBLIC MEDIA INC	SERVICES	1,439.01
918429			
	DCA EDUCATIONAL	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
918459	FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE	TRAVEL	20.09
918459	FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE	SERVICES	157.23
718513	THERMAL COLD STORAGE	SERVICES	238.87
918514	THERMAL COLD STORAGE	SERVICES	214.95
918527	PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	SERVICES	470.50
918540	SUPREME SALES CO.	SERVICES	408.12
918542	STEEL SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	222.61
918557	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	42.15
918562	SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO	SERVICES	57.45
918582	LAW ENFORCEMENT	SERVICES	210.08
918589	TAYLOE PAPER CO	SERVICES	238.08
918594	SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO	SERVICES	121.38
918598	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICES	661.97
918599	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS		
		SERVICES	639.08
918601	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	25.84
918603	IBM	SERVICES	9,602.57
918604	IBM	SERVICES	2,926.00
918621	BROKEN ARROW LEDGER		
		SERVICES	217.50
918624	BROKEN ARROW LEDGER	SERVICES	410.75
918634	GLOBAL COMPUTER SUPPLIES	SERVICES	33.73
918635	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS		
918636		SERVICES	201.91
	COMPUTERLAND	SERVICES	295.00
918639	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	94.00
918678	CHANEY APPLIANCES INC		
918686		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	289.00
	COMPUTERLAND	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,825.00
918687	COMPUTERLAND	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,825.00
918699	COMPUTERLAND	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
918711	SCOTT RICE		1,702.00
918749		SERVICES	45.00
	WESCHE CO	SERVICES	118.96
918750	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	122.19
918753	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC		
	The second of th	SERVICES	248.55